Manufacturing Advisory Board

Member

Attending

Tim Bublitz

Yes

Project Engineer

Bradford Company

13500 Quincy Street

PO Box 1199

Holland, Ml 49422-1199

Phone: 616 399 3000

FAX: 616 399 3939

Email:
tim.bublitz@bradfordcompany.com

Stephanie Leonardos

Yes

President

Amerikam

1337 Judd Avenue SW

Grand Rapids, M1 49509

Phone: 616 243 5833

FAX: 616-243-8711

Email: Stephanie@amerikam.com

Bill Todd

Yes

Michigan Rebuild & Automation

921 Anderson Rd.

Litchfield, MI 49252

Phone: 517 542 6000

FAX: 517 542 6003

Email: btodd@mraweb.com

Dave Hegenauer (for Bill Conley)

Yes

Big Rapids Products

1313 Maple Street

Big Rapids, M1 49307

Phone: 231 796 3593, ext. 3022

FAX: 231 796 9066

Email: billc@brproducts.com



mailto:billc@brproducts.com

Matt Aldrich

Yes

Manufacturing Engineer

Big Rapids Components/Haworth

300 N Bronson St

Big Rapids, Ml 49307

Phone: 231-796-1400

Cell: 231-218-6536

Dave Westphal

Yes

Plant Manager

Plant #1

Delphi Saginaw Steering Systems

World Headquarters

3900 Holland Road

Saginaw, MI 48601-9494

Phone: 517 757 0155

FAX: 517 757 4792

Email: dave.westphal@delphi.com

Joe Nowicki

Yes

2109 Blue Bell Way NW

Grand Rapids, M1 49504

Phone: Home: 616 791 6078

FAX: 616 791 6441

Email: joenow1221@aol.com

David Meade

Yes

Ph.D.

Department of Manufacturing
Engineering

Western Michigan University

221 S. Quarterline Rd.

Muskegon, MI 49442-5336

Phone: 269 777 0593

FAX: 231777 0531

Email: david.meade@wmich.edu




Dragi Kuzmanovski (for Tim Schaedig)

Yes

General Supervisor of Operations

Plant 1 EPS

Delphi Saginaw Steering Systems

3900 Holland Road

Saginaw, M1 48601

Phone: 989 757 5951

FAX: 989 757 4911

Email: tim.schaedig@delphi.com

Jon Brief

Yes

Vice President/General Manager

Cabinets By Robert/CBR Industries Inc

2774 Garfield Rd

Traverse City, Ml 49684

Phone: 231-947-3261

FAX: 231-947-7836

E-Mail: cbrjbrief@charterinternet.com

Andy Pollard

Yes

Fabrication Engineering Supervisor

Backhoe Operations

John Deere Dubuque Works

18600 S. John Deere Rd.

Dubuque, IA 52001

Phone: 563 589 6282

FAX: 563 589 5166

E-mail: PollardAndy@JohnDeere.com

Mr. Bob Skodzinsky

Yes

HFO Gerotech Inc

29220 Commerce Dr.

Flat Rock, M|l 48134

Cell: 734-552-4342



mailto:tim.schaedig@delphi.com

Mr. Ron McKean

Yes

Shane Wierda (graduating senior — hired

in at John Deere) Yes
Dean Krager Yes
Mr. Gary Ovans Yes
Mr. Blaine Danley Yes
Mr. Bruce Gregory Yes
Mr. James Rumpf Yes
Mr. Mark Rusco Yes
Mr. Joe Wist Yes
Ms. Sandy Morningstar Yes
Dave Borck Yes




